Maf3tabelle:
GroBe | Size

Oberweite | Chest Measurements
Taille | Waist
Rumpflange |Body length

Armellinge | Sleeve Length

34

94
81
63
25

36

98
85
64
26

38

102
89
64
26

40

106

94

65
27

42

110
98
67
27

44

116
104
68
27

46

122
110
69
28

48

127
116
71
28

50

133
123
72
29

52

138
129
73
29

54

144
135
74
29



